1030000 28902



000021898680

08/01/03--01013--011 **160.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations	•			
SUBJECT: JAI RECORDS IIc.				
	ed Liability Company)	<u> </u>		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee Please return all correspondence concerning the				
	· ·			
Jeff Perard				
(Name of Person)		ASS	0	
		Chic	3 AUG -1 AM 11: 29	49 (3
JAI RECORDS IIc.		AST.	G	and a
(Firm/Company)		SEE		1
			3	1
18662 S.W. 100 AVE.		28	2:5	-
(Address)		<u>.</u>	9	
(1.00000)				
MIAMI, FL 33157				
(City/State and Zip Code)				-
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:			
JEFF PERARD	at (305) 259-2937			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
18662 S.W. 100 AVE	18662 S.W. 100 AVE
MIAMI, FL 33157	MIAMI, FL 33157
The name and the Florida street add	
JEFF PERAR	D E
	Name Alt B
18662 S.W. 1	00 AVE
	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	OU AVE
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	- 	· =
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	JEFF PERARD	
	18662 S.W. 100 AVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33157	-
		-
		_
		<u>-</u>
		_
MGRM	JOHN CREWS	
WORW		-
	18620 SW 92 AVE MIAMI, FL 33157	-
	WIAWII, FL 33137	. .
MGRM	JOSE RIVAS	
	15302 SW 103 CT	<i>a</i>
	MIAMI FL 33157	<u></u> ω
	>	03 AUG
(Use attachment if necessary)	سترون الحرون درون	, Page
	- س کہ لیان	
NOTE: An additional article m	ust be added if an effective date is requested. $\frac{1}{2}$	主门
	™ ∂	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\cap .	N
	0 11	9
Ci		
Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.	
	rith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
of this document	constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)	
mar the facts star	7- (1) 1) /	
	leff Herara	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fees:	
	\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization	
	\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent	

1 2 72

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)